



1624

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		845760T 3	CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, Steering, I	1		
1		845760T 6	CYLINDER ASSEMBLY, Steering, I	1		
2	23	815950 1	BUSHING	3		
3		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, PLUG	1		
4		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, PLUG	1		
5		847062A1	CABLE BONDING KIT	2		
6	10	68513	SCREW, (#10-32 x .375)	1		
7	13	69432	LOCKWASHER, (#10 External)	3		
8	10	35871	SCREW, (.375-24 x 1.500)	1		
9	12	27880	WASHER	1		
10		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, O-RING	1		
11		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, PISTON	1		
12		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, O-RING	3		
13		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, PISTON	1		
14	11	845997	NUT, (.625-18)	1		
15		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, ROD EN	1		
16		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, O RING	1		
17		840768T	END CAP	1		
18		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, ROD SC	1		
19		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, WASHE	1		
20		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, RING-R	1		
21	16	840854	STUD, (#10-32 x 1.22)	2		
22		806189Q 1	ANODE	1		
23	11	840853	NUT, (#10-32) (Reduced Hex Jar	1		
24	11	859124	NUT, (#10-32), Nylon Insert	2		
NS	25	87298A 1	SEAL KIT, Steering Cylinder	1		